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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of October -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 06/10/25 to 30/10/2025

Batch -2024-25

Date Day Time Com'pet Subtopic Faculty
encies
07/10/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.1,1.2 Introduction to Pharmacology Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am
09/10/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.59 EBM,EDL,RUD, TDM Dr. Aparna
10.00am
14/10/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.14 Absorption, Factors Modifying Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am
16/10/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.4,1.12 Distribution Dr. Viraj
10.00am Bioavailability
18/10/25 Saturday 09.00 am 1.4 Drug Metabolism Dr. Ashish
10.00am
20/10/25 to 26/10/25 —Diwali Vacation
28/10/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.4 Excretion , kinetics of elimination Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
30/10/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.5 Pharmacodynamic-I , MOA, Dr. Viraj
10.00am Receptors
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Tutorial/Practical
Batch -2024-25

Batch Ti Facult
Date Day ate ime Competencies Subtopic acutty

07/10/25 Tuesday A,B PH 2.1 Clinical Pharmacy Dr. Jayashree
08/10/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 13.30pm PH1.9 Nomenclature of drugs
09/10/25 | Thursday E,F | 16.30pm
13/10/25 Monday A,B,C | 13.30pm - Concept of FDC & p- Drug Dr. Ruturaj
17/10/25 Friday D,E,F | 16.30pm
14/10/25 | Tuesday A,B 13.30pm PH1.3, Oral Dosage forms Dr. Satyajeet
15/10/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm PH2.1
16/10/25 | Thursday E,F
27/10/25 | Monday SGL | 13.30pm - Novel drug NDDS Dr. Sagarika
31/10/25 A,B,C | 16.30pm
28/10/25 | Tuesday A,B 13.30pm PH 2.2 To Prepare an oral Rehydration Dr. Jayashree
29/10/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm Solution ( ORS)
30/10/25 | Thursday E,F
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